

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



5450WH NM Device Mounting Bracket 5400 WH

Catalog Number	5450WH
Manufacturer	Wiremold/Legrand
Description	<p>For Mounting Power and Communication Devices In-Line With 5400 Series Raceway. Utilizes 5507 Series Faceplates, Wiremold Open System Communication Modules, Ortronics Tracjack and Series Ii Inserts, and Pass and Seymour Activate Series Inserts. For Faceplate Options, See 5507 Series Faceplates Note: CM-Epla End Plates Are Required When Using Wiremold Communication Modules and Pass and Seymour Activate Inserts S2-Epl End Plates Are Required When Using Ortronics Series Ii Inserts. to Mount Tracjack Ins</p>
Weight per unit	0.2780 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Non-Metallic Raceway & Accy.
atures	
Voltage	600.0 V
escriptions	
Description	NM DEVICE MOUNTING BRACKET 5400 WH
extra long description	WM 5450WH NM DEVICE MOUNTING BRACKE
Long Description	For mounting power and communication devices in-line with 5400 Series Raceway. Utilizes 5507 Series Faceplates, Wiremold Open System communication modules, Ortronics TracJack and Series II inserts, and Pass and Seymour Activate Series Inserts. For faceplate options, see 5507 Series Faceplates. NOTE: CM-EPLA End Plates are required when using Wiremold communication modules and Pass and Seymour Activate inserts S2-EPL End Plates are required when using Ortronics Series II Inserts. To mount TracJack ins
Product Type	NM Device Mounting Bracket 5400 WH
Special Features	Large cable capacity in a low profile design. Twin Snap cover. Corner drop feed. Device mounting in-line, offset or both. Pre-punched mounting holes.
anufacturer Information	
Brand	WIREMOLD
GTIN	00786776059120
Manufacturers Part Number	5450WH
UPC	786776059120

Mar

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description	Panduit & Wiremold Metallic & Non-Metallic Raceways
Туре	Raceway



ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Packaging	
Carton	1
Weight Per each	0.278
Uses, Certifications, and Standards	
standard	CULUS, ROHS, cULus Listed Raceway: File E90378 Guide RJTX.
	Complies with flammability requirements of UL-5A. Fittings: File
	E90377 Guide RJYT. Meets Article 388 of NEC. UL Listed for up to
	600V. Meets Section 12-1600 of CFC.